SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Commerce, Consumer Protection and International Affairs to Engrossed House Bill No. 879 by Representative Farnum

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, delete lines 6 and 7 and insert "transporting hazardous waste; and to provide for
- 3 related matters."
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, delete line 17 and insert "nonhazardous waste and"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 6, after "transporting" insert "hazardous"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 7, change "one" to "seven hundred fifty thousand"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, delete lines 8 and 9 and insert "dollars combined single limits coverage."
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, delete lines 16 through 21